UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, January 28, 2020

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-17370-jkf Juliann Z. Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
Represented By: Michael H Kaliner
19-17376-mdc  Mark Michael Yastrop (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Sherry Ann Werley (Debtor)

19-17377-mdc  Tara Lee Jandrisovits (Debtor) Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-17389-mdc  Kathleen Meaghan Sullivan Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
(Debtor)
Matthew James O'Sullivan (Debtor)
19-17396-mdc  Peter Aaron Hissim (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
19-17397-mdc  Mary Joan Cali (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer
9:45 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-16871-mdc  Pasquale Scorese (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-17398-mdc  Philip Curcio (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
19-17412-jkf Tyler V. Germano (Debtor) Represented By: Kim M Diddio
19-17415-jkf Madalina Bednar (Debtor) Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-17420-mdc  Kathleen Marie Lynch (Debtor) Represented By: Frank S. Marinas

Kenneth Edward Lynch (Debtor)

19-17424-mdc  Karen L. Witucki (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert

19-17425-jkf Jason Paul Morgans (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

19-17426-mdc  Christopher S. Lane (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
Melissa A. Lane (Debtor)

19-17437-mdc  Lee Evan Hirschhorn (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

19-17457-mdc  Stanley Joseph Sochanski (Debtor)  Represented By: Patrick J. Best

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/25/2019

11/25/2019

11/25/2019

11/25/2019

11/26/2019
11/26/2019

11/01/2019

11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019

11/26/2019

11/27/2019
11/27/2019

11/27/2019

11/27/2019
11/29/2019



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, January 28, 2020

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-12711-jkf Justin Robert Cicale (Debtor)
19-17458-jkf Juanito Suaner (Debtor)
19-17459-mdc  Melissa L Cecolini (Debtor)
19-17462-jkf  Gloria Slack (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-17553-jkf Rose M. Walker (Debtor)
19-17562-mdc  Bryce Noel Belvedere (Debtor)
19-17581-mdc  Tulsi R. Ringwala (Debtor)

12:15P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-16763-mdc  Frank Triantos (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-17616-jkf Brad K. Marsh (Debtor)
19-17635-jkf Brian Dennis Dougherty (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

19-17651-mdc  Candy Almonte Souders (Debtor)
Jeffrey Charles Souders (Debtor)
Matthew Joseph Corporation
(Debtor)

Mary C Borsoi (Debtor)

19-17861-mdc

19-17869-jkf
1:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
19-16628-jkf Ambria R. Liles (Debtor)
19-16745-jkf Bonnie L. Robustelli (Debtor)
19-17110-mdc  Michael H. Loebsack (Debtor)
Rukmini D. Loebsack (Debtor)

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

19-17898-mdc  Suresh Packirisamy (Debtor)
19-17914-mdc  Nancy M. Sitler (Debtor)
19-17918-jkf Stephanie Diane Stewart (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Pro Se

Paul H. Young
Patrick J. Best
Paul H. Young

Paul Edward Trainor
Vincent Rubino
Michelle Dewald

Erik B. Jensen

Jason M. Rapa
David W. Tidd

Charles Laputka

Marc Kranson

Michelle Dewald

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Michelle Dewald
Brian C. Eves

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019

12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/04/2019

10/30/2019

12/05/2019
12/05/2019

12/06/2019

12/18/2019

12/18/2019

10/23/2019
10/30/2019
11/12/2019

12/19/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, January 28, 2020

1:45 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

19-16719-mdc
19-16867-mdc

19-16909-jKkf
2:15P.M.

Michelle L. Cawthern (Debtor)
Ned M. Cawthern (Debtor)
Denise M. Korpics (Debtor)
Lawrence Korpics (Debtor)
Dennis Fluck (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

19-17064-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Martha M Peters (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16283-mdc

19-17267-jkf
19-17649-mdc

19-17910-elf

19-17928-mdc
19-17939-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Helen Bretherick (Debtor)
Richard Bretherick (Debtor)
David Mark Askin (Debtor)
Kelly Shin (Debtor)

Ray Cha (Debtor)

Grigor Palikyan (Debtor)
Michelle L. McCaw (Debtor)
Denise M. Bye (Debtor)
Ralph M. Bye (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-17970-elf

19-17980-elf

19-18024-amc
10:00 A.M.

Cynthia Lane (Debtor)
Scott Edwin Lane (Debtor)
Jessica Wild (Debtor)
Marsu Wild (Debtor)
Jane Inyang (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16291-jkf

19-17114-amc
19-17430-elf
19-18051-mdc
19-18053-jkf

Rosanne Kay Myers (Debtor)

Sanjay Dattatraya Kamat (Debtor)
Thierry Konan Kouassi (Debtor)

Elliott Womack (Debtor)
James V. Succi (Debtor)
Deborah Harpster (Debtor)

Represented By: Robert Glazer
Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset

Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Represented By: George R. Tadross

Nix Building Suite 304A
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski

Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier
Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: George R. Tadross

Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: Andre Dover

Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: David B. Smith

Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Paul H. Young

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/29/2019

11/01/2019

11/04/2019

11/08/2019

10/04/2019

11/19/2019
12/06/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019
12/23/2019

12/26/2019

12/27/2019

12/30/2019

10/06/2019

11/12/2019
11/27/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, January 28, 2020

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16953-elf Harry Albert DeBari (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

19-17653-elf Alan Wallace (Debtor) Represented By: Jason Christopher Manfrey

Karen Wallace (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/05/2019
12/06/2019



