

19-17457-mdc

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Courtroom 3-C CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
19-17370-jkf	Juliann Z. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	11/25/2019
		Represented By: Michael H Kaliner		
19-17376-mdc	Mark Michael Yastrop (Debtor) Sherry Ann Werley (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	11/25/2019
19-17377-mdc	Tara Lee Jandrisovits (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	11/25/2019
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
19-17389-mdc	Kathleen Meaghan Sullivan (Debtor) Matthew James O'Sullivan (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	11/25/2019
19-17396-mdc	Peter Aaron Hissim (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/26/2019
19-17397-mdc	Mary Joan Cali (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	11/26/2019
9:45 A.M.	.,	1		
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
19-16871-mdc	Pasquale Scorese (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	11/01/2019
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
19-17398-mdc	Philip Curcio (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/26/2019
19-17412-jkf	Tyler V. Germano (Debtor)	Represented By: Kim M Diddio	Date Filed	11/26/2019
19-17415-jkf	Madalina Bednar (Debtor)	Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber	Date Filed	11/26/2019
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
19-17420-mdc	Kathleen Marie Lynch (Debtor) Kenneth Edward Lynch (Debtor)	Represented By: Frank S. Marinas	Date Filed	11/26/2019
19-17424-mdc	Karen L. Witucki (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/27/2019
19-17425-jkf	Jason Paul Morgans (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/27/2019
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
19-17426-mdc	Christopher S. Lane (Debtor) Melissa A. Lane (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/27/2019
19-17437-mdc	Lee Evan Hirschhorn (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/27/2019
10 17457 1	g 1 7 1 g 1 11 (5 1 )	D ID D III D		11/20/2010

Stanley Joseph Sochanski (Debtor) Represented By: Patrick J. Best

Date Filed

11/29/2019



# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

11:30 A.M.								
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN								
19-12711-jkf	Justin Robert Cicale (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/29/2019				
19-17458-jkf	Juanito Suaner (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/29/2019				
19-17459-mdc	Melissa L Cecolini (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	11/29/2019				
19-17462-jkf	Gloria Slack (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/29/2019				
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>								
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN							
19-17553-jkf	Rose M. Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	12/03/2019				
19-17562-mdc	Bryce Noel Belvedere (Debtor)	Represented By: Vincent Rubino	Date Filed	12/03/2019				
19-17581-mdc	Tulsi R. Ringwala (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	12/04/2019				
<u>12:15 P.M.</u>								
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN							
19-16763-mdc	Frank Triantos (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	10/30/2019				
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>								
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN							
19-17616-jkf	Brad K. Marsh (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	12/05/2019				
19-17635-jkf	Brian Dennis Dougherty (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	12/05/2019				
1:00 P.M.								
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN							
19-17651-mdc	Candy Almonte Souders (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	12/06/2019				
	Jeffrey Charles Souders (Debtor)							
19-17861-mdc	Matthew Joseph Corporation	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	12/18/2019				
10 17960 H.f	(Debtor)	December 1 Dec Malalla December	D . E'' 1	12/19/2010				
19-17869-jkf	Mary C Borsoi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	12/18/2019				
<u>1:15 P.M.</u>								
	NN E. FELDMAN	D		10/20/2010				
19-16628-jkf	Ambria R. Liles (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/23/2019				
19-16745-jkf	Bonnie L. Robustelli (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/30/2019				
19-17110-mdc	Michael H. Loebsack (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/12/2019				
	Rukmini D. Loebsack (Debtor)							
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>								
	NN E. FELDMAN							
19-17898-mdc	Suresh Packirisamy (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	12/19/2019				
19-17914-mdc	Nancy M. Sitler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	12/20/2019				
19-17918-jkf	Stephanie Diane Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	12/20/2019				



#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

	Tucsu	ay, January 20, 2020		
1:45 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
19-16719-mdc	Michelle L. Cawthern (Debtor) Ned M. Cawthern (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	10/29/2019
19-16867-mdc	Denise M. Korpics (Debtor) Lawrence Korpics (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset	Date Filed	11/01/2019
19-16909-jkf	Dennis Fluck (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/04/2019
2:15 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
19-17064-mdc	Martha M Peters (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	11/08/2019
		Nix Building Suite 304A CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RC	BERT H. HOLBER			
19-16283-mdc	Helen Bretherick (Debtor) Richard Bretherick (Debtor)	Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski	Date Filed	10/04/2019
19-17267-jkf	David Mark Askin (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	11/19/2019
19-17649-mdc	Kelly Shin (Debtor) Ray Cha (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/06/2019
19-17910-elf	Grigor Palikyan (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	12/20/2019
19-17928-mdc	Michelle L. McCaw (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	12/20/2019
19-17939-mdc	Denise M. Bye (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	12/23/2019
	Ralph M. Bye (Debtor)			
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
19-17970-elf	Cynthia Lane (Debtor) Scott Edwin Lane (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	12/26/2019
19-17980-elf	Jessica Wild (Debtor)	Represented By: Andre Dover	Date Filed	12/27/2019
	Marsu Wild (Debtor)	1. apresented 2) (1. mar.) 20, 61	Date Thea	12/2//2019
19-18024-amc	Jane Inyang (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/30/2019
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
19-16291-jkf	Rosanne Kay Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Smith	Date Filed	10/06/2019
19-17114-amc	Sanjay Dattatraya Kamat (Debtor)	Domescontad Dru Dea Ca	D.: E1 1	11/12/2010
19-1/114-amc 19-17430-elf	Thierry Konan Kouassi (Debtor) Elliott Womack (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/12/2019
19-17450-en 19-18051-mdc	James V. Succi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed Date Filed	11/27/2019 12/31/2019
19-18051-inde 19-18053-jkf	Deborah Harpster (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed  Date Filed	12/31/2019
10000 JM	Desorati Harpster (Destor)	represented by, I adi II. I builg	Date Filed	12/31/2017



#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

### **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

#### 11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16953-elfHarry Albert DeBari (Debtor)Represented By: Pro SeDate Filed11/05/201919-17653-elfAlan Wallace (Debtor)Represented By: Jason Christopher ManfreyDate Filed12/06/2019

Karen Wallace (Debtor)